AccuSpec V4.31b
Transaction #:
JOB TITLE:
Date: 12/18/2020
Approved By:
Submittal review and approval required prior to listed unit(s) being released for production and
shipment. Unit(s) configured based on information provided.  The Approver is responsible for
ensuring the units, options, and accessories meet the job specifications.

44340 PDP350AE0185SBAN 1
AccuSpec V4.31b
PDP MODEL NOMENCLATURE
1,2,3 4,5,6 7 8 9,10 11,12 13 14 15 16
PDP 350 A E 01 85 S B A N
1,2,3 - Product Type
PDP – Power Vented Propeller Unit
4,5,6 - Furnace Input Rating
350 - 350,000 Btu/hr Input
7 - Heat Exchanger Type
A - Aluminized Steel Heat Exchanger and Burner
8 - Pilot Ignition
E - Intermittent Pilot Ignition
9,10 - Motor and Drive Code (Power Code)
01 - 115v/60Hz/1
11,12 - Control Code Type
85 - Single-Stage, Intermittent Pilot Ignition, Propane
13 – Fan Guard Type
S - Standard Fan Guard
14 – Development Sequence
B - Current
15 – Future
A – For Future Use
16 – Factory Installed Option
N - None
AccuSpec V4.31b
GENERAL PERFORMANCE DATA
General Performance Data
Model PDP350
At 0’ Elevation
Btu/Hr. Input 350,000
Btu/Hr. Output 290,500
Entering Airflow (CFM) 4870
Outlet Velocity 1068
Air Temp. Rise (°F) 55
Mounting Height (Max Ft.)1 20
Heat Throw (Max. Mtg. Ft.)2  70
Unit Total Power (Amps) 11.15
As Configured at 0-2000 Ft. Elevation
Btu/Hr. Input 350,000
Btu/Hr. Output 290,500
Configured Air Temp Rise (°F) 55
Motor Data
Horse Power 3/4
RPM 1125
Type P.S.C.
Motor Amps 8.80
Clearances to Combustibles3
Top       5”
Bottom       12”
Top of Power Exhauster     3”
Side (Access and Non-Access)    1”
Rear       6”
1 At 65°F ambient and unit fired at full-rated input.  Mounting height as measured from bottom of unit, and without
deflector hoods.
2 Heat Throws are calculated at 65°F ambient with a 55°F air temperature rise with the unit mounted at a
maximum mounting height of 20 feet.
3 Provide sufficient room around the heater to allow for proper combustion and operation of the fan.  Free area
around the heater must not be less than 1-1/2 times the discharge area of the unit.
AccuSpec V4.31b
DIMENSIONS – UNIT
Model PDP Dimensions
Model Size PDP350
Dimensions (inches)
A 33.625  W 5
B 40.25  X 16
C 25  AA 9
D 31.1875  BB 7.25
E 24  CC N/A
F N/A  DD 3.375
G 7.5  EE 32.875
H 30  LL 35.5
J (Round) 1 6